41www.ventur.eu
GFB centrifugal fan
APPLICATION
Fan designed for transporting non-aggressive and non-explosive gases
without contomination. Typical applications:
∙∙ various mechanical ventilation installations,
∙∙ air pumping in production processes,
∙∙ cooling, drying systems,

absorbed
power
speed max
absorbed
current
voltage capaci-
tor
sound
pressure
level*
weight regulator ErP article
number
[m3/h] [Pa] [kW] [r.p.m.] [A] [V] [µF] [dB(A)] [kg]
GFB/2-97/42-003S 260 230 0,03 2850 0,9 230 3 58 4 - not subject to 45030010
GFB/2-97/42-005T 260 245 0,05 2900 0,55/0,32 230/400 - 58 4 Inverter 0,4kW not subject to 45030020
GFB/2-108/42-009T 325 350 0,09 2820 0,60/0,35 230/400 - 61 4,2 Inverter 0,4kW not subject to 45030040
GFB/2-133/62-018T 680 548 0,18 2760 0,85/0,5 230/400 - 63 6 - 2015 435030080
GFB/2-146/62-025S 690 695 0,25 2890 1,6 230 20 68 7 - 2015 435030090
GFB/2-146/62-025T 690 695 0,25 2780 1,1/0,65 230/400 - 68 7 Inverter 0,4kW 2015 435030100-01
GFB/2-160/62-037S 860 890 0,37 2880 2,2 230 25 73 9,5 - 2015 435030110
GFB/2-160/62-037T 860 890 0,37 2870 1,65/0,95 230/400 - 73 9,5 Inverter 0,4kW 2015 435030120
GFB/2-180/62-075S 1400 1190 0,75 2890 4,2 230 50 74 15 - 2015 435030130
GFB/2-180/62-075T 1400 1190 0,75 2890 2,95/1,7 230/400 - 74 15 Inverter 0,75kW 2015 435030140
GFB/2-200/74-110S 1650 1380 1,1 2900 5,8 230 70 75 20,5 - 2015 435030150
GFB/2-200/74-110T 1650 1380 1,1 2890 4,3/2,5 230/400 - 75 20,5 Inverter 1,5kW 2015 435030160
GFB/4-200/74-037T 1330 370 0,37 1400 1,55/0,9 230/400 - 66 16,5 Inverter 0,4kW 2015 435030180
GFB/2-225/104-300T 3330 1560 3 2870 11/6,3 230/400 - 79 30,5 Inverter 4,0kW 2015 435030190
GFB/2-250/114-550T 4970 2280 5,5 2890 9,8/5,7 400/690 - 84 50,5 Inverter 5,5kW 2015 435030210
GFB/4-250/114-075S 2500 550 0,75 1430 4,1 230 50 69 34,5 - 2015 435030224
GFB/4-250/114-075T 2500 550 0,75 1430  3,6/2,1 230/400 - 69 34,5 Inverter 0,75kW 2015 435030220
GFB/4-315/143-300T 5515 890 3 1465 11,6/6,7 230/400 - 78 70 Inverter 4,0kW 2015 435030250
GFB/4-400/183-750T 10300 1560 7,5 1450 14,6/8,5 400/690 - 79 135 Inverter 7,5kW 2015 435030290
GFB/6-400/183-220T 7500 640 2,2 960 9,9/5,8 230/400 - 71 105 Inverter 2,2kW 2015 435030300
GFB/6-450/203-550T 9710 840 5,5 965 13,3/8,1 400/690 - 74 120  Inverter 5,5kW 2015 435030310
* sound pressure measured at a distance of 1,5m from the fan at Q=2/3*Qmax.
FIGURES

GFB centrifugal fan
DIMENSIONS [mm]
Type A B C ØD1 ØD2 E F G H I J K L N1 N2 N3 N4 N5 P1 P2 P3 S T X ØO X1 ØO1 X2 ØO2
GFB/4-250/114-075T 418 595 419 290 310 202 343 175 195 210 230 235 255 20 190 360 380 470 290 323 350 494 87 4 11 8 7 6 11
outlet
49www.ventur.eu
GFB centrifugal fan
DIMENSIONS [mm]
Type A B C ØD1 ØD2 E F G H I J K L N1 N2 N3 N4 N5 P1 P2 P3 S T X ØO X1 ØO1 X2 ØO2
GFB/2-250/114-550T 418 522 538 290 310 202 343 175 195 210 230 235 255 20 190 360 380 470 290 326 350 192 90 4 11 8 7 6 11
outlet
50 The power of AIR
GFB centrifugal fan
DIMENSIONS [mm]
Type A B C ØD1 ØD2 E F G G1 H H1 I J K L N1 N2 N3 N4 N5 N6 P1 P2 P3 S T
GFB/4-315/143-300T 502 789 552 360 374 215 443 237 136 247 140 271 281 305 315 25 210 395 420 422 543 220 253 280 660 121
Type X ØO X1 ØO1 X2 ØO2
GFB/4-315/143-300T 8 11 8 7 6 12
outlet
51www.ventur.eu